
85 Kelso - Stitchill - Hume - Greenlaw - Eccles - Ednam - Kelso
Effective from: 25/11/2024

Monday to Saturday 

Kelso, Woodmarket
Stichill, Church
Hume, Bus Shelter
Greenlaw, Duns Rd
Eccles Bus Shelter, Main St
Ednam, War Memorial
Kelso, Woodmarket

1010
1018
1023
1030
1038
1045
1050

85 Kelso - Ednam - Eccles - Greenlaw - Hume - Stitchill - Kelso
Effective from: 25/11/2024

Monday to Saturday 

Kelso, Woodmarket
Ednam, Eden Rd
Eccles Bus Shelter, Main St
Greenlaw, Duns Rd
Hume, Bus Shelter
Stichill, Church
Kelso, Woodmarket

1410
1415
1422
1430
1437
1442
1450

For all Scottish Borders Council bus service timetables, visit https://bit.ly/SBCBusServiceTimetables or scan the QR code: 


